
Projcct EM Division Islainabad' Plkistan Publics

DePartment'

Single Stage one Envglop Plocedue as Per PPRA Rule l6(a)

TS520191E dated 12-09-2023

28-09-2023, 02:00 PM

28-09-2023, 02:10 PM

ThJee (03) Nos

As set in bidding documents

See annexure

Official StamP:

4.

5.

6.

1.

8

9

Tender hquiry No':

PPP.A Ret No. (TSE):

Date & Time of Bid Closing:

Date & Time of Bid Opening:

No ofBids Received:

Criteria for Bid Evaluation:

Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:

SigDature

*Sldhdsrd Bidding Docw ents (sBD)'

t0

Most Advantageous Bidderl N't/S Iiaz ComoanY'

I I An\ olher additiunal / supponlng inlormalion the procuring agenc) m^aylike lo share

see Evoluti"' ntp*r a.rrri tig""J by all the committee member as artrerure'

! rt"'t
,t /2e./- !_

Marks

for/Policl/BasisRu
ical ReiectionIechT 01.RuPP les!20of35RuleperEvalusted

Cost
financial

(if
licabl€cab

iechnic-al
(if

Nam€ of Bidder

ConditionsI mandatoryCompl ied al
Rs: 11,417'1641-Res9orlslveNiA:!rS A-R

Conditions.Complied all mandaiory
Es: 11,188, 833/-

NrAM/S ljaz ComPanY

NonN/AM/S Shabbir Ahm€d

L Name of Procuring Agency:

2. Method of Procurement:

3. Title of Procurement:

I

I

I

Not Complied all mandatory Conditions'

(



RI:NovArroN/ REPAIR oF FuDI:RAl- DRUG suRVDTLL NCE L}frf,ltrJ 
l::J?BUILDINC 

AT PM t{EALrIr coMPLE* tt'nK s} r'1tr2z\ 
fr

ElatllMlo;r- slItrt:r

f,rr.d 28{9-2021

Erinutt Crlk.i AIFn't Cro

Yul
codc EE-04

C-6 and rclevantfor lhc )'ear 2023-24in fECill bc regislcTlrc lirm

4FIJR.ivc) rvirh(i.c. Actlll bcThe firm sh a>
proridc valid clectrical liccnse'

Thc firm m

Ywfirm ati!c)(ccnimatcd

ofarJmpl,a shthc pc(t
a(ached)bcgrcalcr ficatc11 (lclPordLof

b"l ^"'rcfrainrncnt

isl rigallackl ing.bfop.PcrslAmponSlna
idcd

?4
icalTcchn

R0.4of M)(banklc gu
ddll plhe\rithattachcdshall

\ti.o'i r.!r.r'nt'rit' ilgn'lu"

ks
(NR) t

1

r. Uiti
(U

bilisionll Accounte Ollicr'
PFj.fl Ll\l t 'ririoqP*.P\\'D. Llrtnrhrd.

I

II



FINAL EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rulcs. 2004)

2

3

l. Name of Procuring Agency Proi€ct E/M Division Islemsbsd, Pskistan Publics Work
Departmenl.

Single Stage one Envelop Procedure as per PPRA Rule 36(a).

RINoVATION/ REPAIR OF FTDEILAL DRUC
SURVEILLANCE LABOIL{ToRY (FDSL) BUILDINC AT
PM HEALTH COiUPLEX CHAK SIIAHZ-,\D
ISI,AMAITAD SUB HEAD (GENERAI'INC SET}

TS520191E dated l2-09-2023

28-09-2023,02:00 PM

28-09-2021, 02:30 PM

Three(03) Nos

As sei in bidding documents .

See annexure.

Melhod of Procurement

Title ofProcurement:

4.

5.

6.

1.

E.

9.

t0

Tender lnquiry No.:

PPRA Ret No. (TSE):

Date & Time ofBid Closing:

Date & Time ofBid Op€ning

No ofBids Received:

Criteria for Bid Evaluation:

Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:

Mrrks

Technicrl
(if

aDDlicablc)

Finarcial
(ir

soolicablc)

Rule/Regulation/SBD*/I'olicy/Basis for
Technical Rejection / Acreptrncc rs

per Rule 35 ofPP Rulesro04.

Complied all mandatory Conditions.

IWS Ch. Mubarik AIi N,A Responsive Rs:19,506,559/- Complied all mandatory Condilions

N1'S Shabbir Ahlned
N/A

Non
Responsive Not Complied all mardatory Conditions.

\ame ofBidder
Evaluatcd

Cost

Most Advanl!geous Bidderlu8KtlqE4glplilggr

ll. Any other additional/ supporting information, rhc procuring agency may like to share
See Evol[tion Reporl dully signed by all the comoittee member as antr€rure.

Signatur€

'Slandadl Bidding Documerrts (SBD)-

\"S

I i

I

I

I 
r4,s Khan En'erenses 

I 
N,A 

I 

nesnonsive 

| 

tu:r8.64r,r64i.]

I

I

Omcial Slamp:



. 
EVAI-I'ATION SIIEET

RtrNOVATION/ REPAIR OF TEDER L DRUG SURVEILLANCE LABORATORY (FDSL) AUILDINC AT PM HEALTH COMPLEX CIIAK SH HZAD
ISLAMABAD SUB HEAD (GENRATING SET)

D.l.d 28{t'2ot!

fe,

rrinrlq C.lt.rl, 
^rFnlnc 

r la

Thc fimr shall b. rcSistcrcd in PEC C{ and rclcvant codc IIE-0J. Y Y6 14
7 ihc fimr shrll bc inconrc ta\ (i.c. Activc) and salcs tnJ( opc.aiivc r!ilh I:llR

YL5 ap, \a
Thc lirm musl lD pmlidc \ilid clc.triql liccnsc Ydz) YE,
Thc firrn must hilc complcl.d/ inhand *orli EAI \orlis clull !o o( Srslcr
thcn thc ciir.rled ci6l (cumulrtir.) (Docomcohry cvidcncc in lhc ihrpc of
sor* or dc: / complclion .cdificrlc. (must bc tttrchcd) w

t..'[t
f

Y
U
lb

tlndcnrkinS on ori8inrl slimp prp.r for non.hhcllisling non-litiSrlion
non+cfoinmcnt from cou( shrllbc ptovidcJ W

,\r^rdo

I"rh Y/t
Bid sccurily i{ call dcposil or incvo<lblc blnl Sutr,nlcr of(0.7I1) Rupccs

sll3ll bc annchcJ ri ith lhc Tcchnic.ll propos!|. Tq Yb W
Fi.d't..r,rd.6rrtit. rit.rr!..

4

Nor
1AtWl

Nrl-\
thw

kY ',Rc,Brnrtr.(R) Non 86l9n1n. (NR)

5n.ith)
Dirision:l A6oo.Lr Om..t

Pmj.fl t l Dititior
P!! P*D.lsl.rnt d

I

l\r /

x
\

---=-7 J


